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Academic Calendar (2023
ODD SEMESTER 

 Admission: June-August 

 Document Verification: In between the process of admission

 Class Commencement: 16.08.2023

 Departmental Orientation Programme: 17.08.2023 (Syllabus, course structure and question 
pattern both CBCS and NEP as per CBPBU.)

 Fresher's Welcome: As per College Schedule 

 Parent-Teachers Meeting: First week of October

 Puja Vacation: 7th Oct to 4th November

 Identification of Advanced/ Slow Learners: 2nd week of November

 Extra Classes started for Slow learners: 2nd week of November

 Class Test of Students: 3rd week of November

 Departmental Seminars: 4th week of November

 Wall Magazine Publication: 1st week of December

 Invited Lecture/ Special Lecture: 2nd week of December

 Semester End/ Examination start

EVEN SEMESTER 

 Class Commencement: Second Half of January

 Observation of national Voter Day: January

 DPI Inter-College Sports Meet: February/March

 Departmental Educational Tour: 2nd week of February

 Outreach Programme/ Community Development Programme: 1st week of March Class Test of 
Students: 2nd week of May 

 Departmental Seminars: 3rd & 4th week of May

 Summer Recess: 1st to 30th June

 Summer Internship: 1st to 30th June

 Farewell Programme: July 

 Semester End/ Exam Starts: last week of July/1st week of Aug
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Academic Calendar (2023-2024) 

Document Verification: In between the process of admission 

Class Commencement: 16.08.2023 

Departmental Orientation Programme: 17.08.2023 (Syllabus, course structure and question 
both CBCS and NEP as per CBPBU.) 

Fresher's Welcome: As per College Schedule  

Teachers Meeting: First week of October 

Puja Vacation: 7th Oct to 4th November 

Identification of Advanced/ Slow Learners: 2nd week of November 

w learners: 2nd week of November 

Class Test of Students: 3rd week of November 

Departmental Seminars: 4th week of November 

Wall Magazine Publication: 1st week of December 

Invited Lecture/ Special Lecture: 2nd week of December 

Semester End/ Examination starts: Last week of Dec to January 

Class Commencement: Second Half of January 

Observation of national Voter Day: January 

College Sports Meet: February/March 

Departmental Educational Tour: 2nd week of February 

Community Development Programme: 1st week of March Class Test of 

Departmental Seminars: 3rd & 4th week of May 

Summer Recess: 1st to 30th June 

Summer Internship: 1st to 30th June 

last week of July/1st week of Aug 
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Departmental Orientation Programme: 17.08.2023 (Syllabus, course structure and question 

Community Development Programme: 1st week of March Class Test of 

 


